
Judge's Signatures

2015 Meet By The Bay
Meet Results
Oct 4, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 10/4/2015 9:56:02 PM

Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Ma3024
Gold Star

9.425 9.325 9.6259.375 37.750
4T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Daniela Tolentino3040
Gymtowne

9.650 9.475 9.2009.150 37.475
1 2 6T 2 2 

2 

Apurva Pendse3075
Sweet's

9.625 9.150 9.1759.425 37.375
2 5T 1 3 3 

3 

Amelia Liston3052
Menlo Sparks

8.950 9.525 8.9009.275 36.650
14T 1 4 6 4 

4 

Emi Iwasaki3016
Gold Star

9.050 9.300 9.1259.150 36.625
11 4 6T 4 5 

5 

Hannah Estrada3019
Gold Star

9.200 8.900 8.8759.175 36.150
7 12 5 7 6 

6 

Erica Norton3051
Menlo Sparks

9.450 9.125 8.8008.700 36.075
3 7 12 9T 7 

7 

Ankita Singh3077
Sweet's

9.100 8.600 9.0259.300 36.025
8T 13 3 5 8 

8 

Molly Prober3056
Menlo Sparks

9.000 9.000 8.8009.025 35.825
12 10 8T 9T 9 

9 

Yvonne Podsadecki3080
Sweet's

9.425 8.550 8.8508.825 35.650
4T 14 10 8 10T

10T

Honor Pimentel3046
Menlo Sparks

9.375 8.950 8.5508.775 35.650
6 11 11 14 10T

10T

Dilara Ozbutun3060
Menlo Sparks

9.075 9.050 8.7258.625 35.475
10 9 14T 12T 12 

12 

Nicole Sasagawa3058
Menlo Sparks

9.100 9.150 8.5008.650 35.400
8T 5T 13 15 13 

13 

Alise Johnson3049
Menlo Sparks

8.950 9.100 7.6509.025 34.725
14T 8 8T 16 14 

14 

Malia Tieu3076
Sweet's

8.975 8.225 8.7758.625 34.600
13 16 14T 11 15 

15 

Allison Perri3059
Menlo Sparks

8.900 8.450 8.7258.075 34.150
16 15 16 12T 16 

16 
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